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Women / XB / 8 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Schneider112
Authority

9.450 8.800 8.7009.500 36.450
1 6 1 6T 1T

1T

Grace Pinex270
TCGA

9.050 9.000 9.0509.350 36.450
6 3 2 3 1T

1T

Jalanna Grimes235
TCGA

9.400 8.950 8.6009.300 36.250
2 4 3 7 2 

2 

Erin Greenblatt204
TCGA

8.800 9.200 9.2008.900 36.100
8 1 5T 1 3 

3 

Layla Gammage203
TCGA

8.850 9.150 9.1008.900 36.000
7 2 5T 2 4 

4 

Devin Edinger106
Authority

9.250 8.500 8.9009.000 35.650
4 8 4T 4T 5 

5 

Shayla Johnson109
Authority

9.100 8.600 8.9009.000 35.600
5 7 4T 4T 6 

6 

Becca Miller206
TCGA

8.700 8.900 8.8008.800 35.200
9 5 6 5 7 

7 

Lillian Fei107
Authority

9.300 8.300 8.7008.200 34.500
3 9 7 6T 8 

8 
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